
 

Republic of the Philippines 
Office of the President 

 

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 
The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-
accredited suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for: 

 

Particular Quantity ABC 
(PHP) 

Place of 
Delivery 

 
Supply and 
Delivery of 
FRP Vertical 
Cylindrical 
Water 
Storage 
Tank 
(Fabricated) 
for PSC 
Baguio 

 Description Qty       Unit   Unit Cost Total Cost 

1 
FRP Vertical 
Cylindrical 5        Units 155,800.00 779,000.00 

 Water Storage Tank     

 (Fabricated)    

 Technical Specification:    

 
>Inside Diameter: 1500 
mm    

 >Height: 2440 mm / 8ft.    

 >Thickness: 5-6 mm    

 >Capacity: 4000 liters    

 >Flat Top Cover    

 >Made of Fiber    

 >Accessories includes:    

 
PVC Threaded - Inlet 
3/4"    

 
Outlet 1" side Drain 
Plug 2" Diameter    

 ***Nothing Follows***    
      
Delivery Terms: 

Forty Five (45) Calendar Days    
            

 
 
779,000.00 

 

 
 
Property 
and 
Supplies 
Office, 
Rizal 
Memorial 
Sports 
Complex, 
P. Ocampo 
Sr. St. 
Malate, 
Manila 
 

 
The following documents must be submitted from 21 June 2021 to 5:00 pm of 24 June 2021, directly to the Bids and 
Awards Committee Secretariat located at Room 207, 2nd Floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, 
Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila. 

 
1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate 
2. Updated Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized) as per GPPB 16-2020 
3. 2021 Mayor’s Permit 
4. Updated Tax Clearance or ITR Form 2020 

 
For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-4336 or 524-4808 Loc. 175/143.   
 
In case the deadline falls on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next 
working day. 
 
The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds: 

 

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion; 

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or 

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the  
benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected  
bidder/s. 

 
 
 
ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR. 
BAC Chairman 

 
Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: June 21, 2021 

RFQ06172021 


		2021-06-18T14:15:21+0800
	Iroy Guillermo Berbosidad Jr




